SKU  9-TK-HL20WT-3CCT
Apr 24, 2026
20W H-Type LED Track Light Head,
3CCT Selectable, Triac Dimmable
OVERVIEW
The LumiPro HL Series 20W H-Type LED Track Light Head is a commercial-grade adjustable track fixture
designed for retail, gallery, hospitality, and showroom applications. The 3CCT selectable design allows field
selection between 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K color temperatures via an onboard switch, reducing inventory
requirements across multi-zone projects.
The fixture delivers 1800 lumens at CRI 90, 3000K, 36° beam angle, with beam angle options of 15°, 25°,
36°, and 60° available. It operates on AC 120V/60Hz with a power factor of 0.98 or greater and supports
Triac dimming from 100% to 10%, compatible with Lutron, Leviton, and similar dimmers. The aluminum
housing incorporates convective cooling for thermal management, and the integrated COB LED source is
rated for 50,000 hours. Rotation is 350° horizontal and 90° vertical. Available in black, white, or gray.
This fixture carries ETL and cETL listing along with FCC certification. A 5-year warranty is included.
SPECIF ICATIONS
Power 20 W
Luminous flux 1800 lm
CCT 3000-4000-5000 K
CRI 90 Ra
Beam angle 15, 25, 36, 60 deg
Input voltage 120 V AC, 60Hz
Rated life 50000 hrs
Warranty 5 years
Dimensions 6.6 x 4.53 x 4.01 in
(head); shaft dia. 3.27
in / 2.32 in in
Poli LED  ·  poliled.com  ·  sales@poliled.com 9-TK-HL20WT-3CCT
Specifications subject to change without notice.